
Club Runs 2015
Day Date Group Destination

January 2015
A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley)
C Railway Inn (Mobberley)
A Henbury*
B Henbury
C Henbury
A Norton Priory
B Norton Priory
C Norton Priory
A Goostrey (Craft Centre)
B Goostrey (Craft Centre)
C Goostrey (Craft Centre)
All M&DTTA Annual Dinner and prize presentation (Middlewich)

February 2015
A Egerton Arms (Chelford)
B Egerton Arms (Chelford)
C Egerton Arms (Chelford)
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green
A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley)
C Egerton Arms (Astbury)
A Legh Arms (Acton Bridge)
B Legh Arms (Acton Bridge)
C Legh Arms (Acton Bridge)

March 2015
A Goostrey (Craft Centre)
B Goostrey (Craft Centre)
C Goostrey (Craft Centre)
A Norley (Tigers Head)
B Norley (Tigers Head)
C Red Lion (Little Budworth)
A Marton*
B Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)
C Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)
A Henbury*
B Henbury
C Blaze Farm (Allgreave)
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green

Sun 04/01/2015

Sun 01/02/2015

Sun 01/03/2015

Sun 15/03/2015

Sun 29/03/2015

Sun 22/03/2015

15/02/2015

Sun 22/02/2015

Sun 08/03/2015

Sun

Sun 11/01/2015

Sun 18/01/2015

Sun 08/02/2015

Sun 25/01/2015
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Day Date Group Destination
April 2015

A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley)
C Railway Inn (Mobberley)
A Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)*
B Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
C Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
A Blakemere
B Blakemere
C Tattenhall
A Inter Club 10 (Goostrey) 
B Inter Club 10 (Goostrey) 
C Inter Club 10 (Goostrey) 

May 2015
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Marton
A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley) (50 miles in 4 hours++) 
C Railway Inn (Mobberley) (50 miles in 4 hours++) 
A Egerton Arms (Astbury)
B Egerton Arms (Astbury)
C Lazy Trout (Meerbrook)***

A Norton Priory
B Norton Priory
C Norton Priory

Sat 30/05/2015 All Stretford Whls & M&DLCA 25s (Goostrey)
A Blakemere
B Two Mills (Capenhurst) (100 miles in 8 hours++) 
C Two Mills (Capenhurst) (100 miles in 8 hours++) 

June 2015
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Jodrell Bank
A Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)*
B Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
C Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)

A Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)**
B Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)
C Roaches (Upper Hulme)***
A Goostrey (Craft Centre)
B Goostrey (Craft Centre)
C Rose & Crown (Allgreave)***

HawesAll22-25/05/2015Fri -
Mon

Wed-
Mon 17-22/06/2015 All Brugge

Sun 28/06/2015

Sun 21/06/2015

Sun 24/05/2015

Sun 31/05/2015

Sun 07/06/2015

Sun 14/06/2015

Sun 17/05/2015

Sun 05/04/2015

Sun 03/05/2015

Sun 10/05/2015

Sun 12/04/2015

Sun 19/04/2015

Sun 26/04/2015
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Day Date Group Destination
July 2015

A Norton Priory
B Norton Priory
C M&DTTA 100 and Goostrey (Craft Centre)
A Henbury*
B Henbury*
C Cat & Fiddle***
A Delamere Station
B Delamere Station
C Longnor***
A Marton*
B Marton
C Marton

August 2015
A Jodrell Bank*
B Jodrell Bank
C Jodrell Bank
A Goostrey (Craft Centre)
B Red Lion (Little Budworth)
C Red Lion (Little Budworth)
A Blakemere
B Blakemere
C Eureka Cafe - Capenhurst

Sun 23/08/2015 All Legh Arms (Acton Bridge) - Club Hill Climb Competition
A Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)**
B Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)
C Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)

September 2015
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green

Sun 13/09/2015 All Manchester 100 (Wythenshawe Park 7:30am)
A Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)*
B Railway Inn (Mobberley) (50 miles in 4 hours++) 
C Railway Inn (Mobberley) (50 miles in 4 hours++) 

Sun 20/09/2015 All Henbury* - Club Down Hill Competition
A Tigers Head (Norley)
B Tigers Head (Norley)
C Roaches (Upper Hulme)***

Sun 27/09/2015

Sun 06/09/2015

Sun 13/09/2015

Sun 09/08/2015

Sun 16/08/2015

Sun 30/08/2015

Sun 19/07/2015

Sun 28/07/2015

Sun 02/08/2015

Sun 05/07/2015

Sun 12/07/2015
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Day Date Group Destination
October 2015

A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green
A Marton*
B Marton
C Marton
A Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)*
B Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
C Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
A Norton Priory
B Norton Priory
C Cat & Fiddle***

November 2015
A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley)
C Railway Inn (Mobberley)
A Goostrey (Craft Centre)
B Goostrey (Craft Centre)
C Minshulls Garden Centre (Bradfield Green)
A Egerton Arms (Chelford)
B Egerton Arms (Chelford)
C Egerton Arms (Chelford)
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green
A Railway Inn (Mobberley)
B Railway Inn (Mobberley)
C Railway Inn (Mobberley)

December 2015
Sat 05/12/2015 All Xmas Dinner

A Egerton Arms (Chelford) - Meet at Green Dragon 11:00am
B Egerton Arms (Chelford) - Meet at Green Dragon 11:00am
C Egerton Arms (Chelford) - Meet at Green Dragon 11:00am

Sun 13/12/2015 All M&DTTA 10 (Goostrey) - 11:00am
A Dones Green
B Dones Green
C Dones Green
A Jodrell Bank*
B Jodrell Bank
C Jodrell Bank

A Average Speed 10-13 mph
B Average Speed 14-16 mph
C Average Speed 17+ mph
C Hilly Rides

* Meet at Dane Road 10:00am
** Meet at Green Dragon 10:15am
*** Meet at Ashley 10:00am
++ 50 in 4 and 100 in 8 Rides meet at Green Dragon at 9:30am

Sun 27/12/2015

Sun 29/11/2015

Sun 06/12/2015

Sun 20/12/2015

Sun 08/11/2015

Sun 15/11/2015

Sun 22/11/2015

Sun 18/10/2015

Sun 25/10/2015

Sun 01/11/2015

Sun 04/10/2015

Sun 11/10/2015
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